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Xi'an Huachuan Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.
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Shaanxi Province
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the 1st qualified identification the 2nd qualified identification the 3rd qualified identification

The certified organization should paste a new intendance tag within 12 months from the last site aduit,
otherwise the certificate will be invalid.

The validity period:2021-07-17 to 2024-07-16
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加工设备清单

设备名称 型号 设备厂商

加工中心 8 6 6 江苏乔扬发那科系统

加工中心 8 5 0 江苏乔扬发那科系统

加工中心 6 5 0 浙江震环台湾新代系统

钻攻中心 6 5 0 江苏乔扬发那科系统

精密磨床 8 4 0 山东起亚

精密磨床 1 0 5 0 山东起亚

精密磨床 6 1 8 台湾旺盘

数控车床 6 1 5 0 浙江震环

数控车床 6 1 5 0 云南机床

普通车床 6 1 5 0 沈阳机床

炮塔铣床 4号机
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上海建亚

下料锯床 3 2 0 山东中豪

钻床 杭州西湖

摇臂攻丝机 东莞易得

钻床试攻丝机 杭州西湖
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西安华川机械设备有限责任公司

4

8

5

6

4


